
Sl.No Sr. 

#

Application Id Name / 

Father's 

Name

Mobile Course Name Name of 

Scheme

Current 

Application Status

Scheme 

Type

1 4 AS202021000699876 ABU TALEB AHMED / 

ABDUL BAREK

9859273505 BACHELOR OF 

SCIENCE[ BSC ]

POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP 

SCHEMES MINORITIES CS

Application Under Process for 

Verification with State Nodal Officer fresh

2 7 AS202021000773306 MURSIDA BEGUM / 

MOZMUL HOQUE

9365362682 XI POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP 

SCHEMES MINORITIES CS

Application Under Process for 

Verification with State Nodal Officer fresh

3 9 AS202021001000593 ABDUL WAHAB / ABU 

BAKKAR SIDDIK

7099136763 BACHELOR OF 

SCIENCE[ BSC ]

POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP 

SCHEMES MINORITIES CS

Application Under Process for 

Verification with State Nodal Officer fresh

4 12 AS202021001347441 ESMATUN NAFIZA / 

Kamal Uddin

8822013834 XII POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP 

SCHEMES MINORITIES CS

Application Under Process for 

Verification with State Nodal Officer fresh

5 13 AS202021001351493 ARMINA BEGUM / 

SOHID ALI

9864175279 BACHELOR OF 

ARTS(ARTS)

POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP 

SCHEMES MINORITIES CS

Application Under Process for 

Verification with State Nodal Officer fresh

6 15 AS202021001496395 SURMAN ALI / BAHAR 

ALI

9365942326 BACHELOR OF 

SCIENCE[ BSC ]

POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP 

SCHEMES MINORITIES CS

Application Under Process for 

Verification with State Nodal Officer fresh

7 16 AS202021001568434 MOFIDUL HOQUE / 

GONJER ALI

9365926603 BACHELOR OF 

SCIENCE[ BSC ]

POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP 

SCHEMES MINORITIES CS

Application Under Process for 

Verification with State Nodal Officer fresh

8 17 AS202021001619708 RAHIBUL ISLAM / 

JURAN ALI

6003059575 BACHELOR OF 

SCIENCE[ BSC ]

POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP 

SCHEMES MINORITIES CS

Application Under Process for 

Verification with State Nodal Officer fresh

9 18 AS202021001669412 SAIFUL ISLAM / 

MOYNAL HOQUE

6000871571 BACHELOR OF 

SCIENCE[ BSC ]

POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP 

SCHEMES MINORITIES CS

Application Under Process for 

Verification with State Nodal Officer fresh

10 21 AS202021001935087 NIHARIKA AHMED / 

WAHEB ALI

6002531700 BACHELOR OF 

SCIENCE[ BSC ]

POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP 

SCHEMES MINORITIES CS

Application Under Process for 

Verification with State Nodal Officer fresh

11 22 AS202021001997845 AKHTAR HUSSAIN 

AHMED / TAIZ UDDIN 

AHMED

9101056263 BACHELOR OF 

SCIENCE[ BSC ]

POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP 

SCHEMES MINORITIES CS

Application Under Process for 

Verification with State Nodal Officer fresh

12 24 AS202021002235513 SAMAD ALI / Shakim 

Uddin

6000787501 BACHELOR OF 

ARTS(ARTS)

POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP 

SCHEMES MINORITIES CS

Application Under Process for 

Verification with State Nodal Officer fresh

13 25 AS202021002274917 MAYNUL HOQUE / 

Chobahan ali

6003357714 BACHELOR OF 

SCIENCE[ BSC ]

POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP 

SCHEMES MINORITIES CS

Application Under Process for 

Verification with State Nodal Officer fresh

NSP 2.0

Verified Application List (Fresh)



14 26 AS202021002376607 ABDUR RAZZAK / 

MAINUL HAQUE

9401774454 BACHELOR OF 

SCIENCE[ BSC ]

POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP 

SCHEMES MINORITIES CS

Application Under Process for 

Verification with State Nodal Officer fresh

15 27 AS202021002455765 GOFIUR RAHMAN / 

ABDUL MAZID

6000154690 POST GRADUATE 

DIPLOMA(COMPUTE

R APPLICATION)(1 

YEAR)

POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP 

SCHEMES MINORITIES CS

Application Under Process for 

Verification with State Nodal Officer fresh

16 28 AS202021002528180 SULTANA REHENAS 

PARBIN / RAIZ UDDIN 

AHMED

7578970025 BACHELOR OF 

SCIENCE[ BSC ]

POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP 

SCHEMES MINORITIES CS

Application Under Process for 

Verification with State Nodal Officer fresh

17 29 AS202021002575524 RAMJAN ALI / MAGRAM 

ALI

6003246980 BACHELOR OF 

SCIENCE[ BSC ]

POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP 

SCHEMES MINORITIES CS

Application Under Process for 

Verification with State Nodal Officer fresh

18 31 AS202021002706825 RASPIYA AHMED / 

JAHER ALI

9101709572 POST GRADUATE 

DIPLOMA(COMPUTE

R APPLICATION)(1 

YEAR)

POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP 

SCHEMES MINORITIES CS

Application Under Process for 

Verification with State Nodal Officer fresh

19 32 AS202021002716147 SURUZ ZAMAN / BILLAL 

ALI

9365884536 BACHELOR OF 

SCIENCE[ BSC ]

POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP 

SCHEMES MINORITIES CS

Application Under Process for 

Verification with State Nodal Officer fresh

20 33 AS202021002793217 SOFIQUL ISLAM / 

TAHER ALI

8638132343 BACHELOR OF 

SCIENCE[ BSC ]

POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP 

SCHEMES MINORITIES CS

Application Under Process for 

Verification with State Nodal Officer fresh

21 35 AS202021002930463 SUNIYARA AHMED / 

SHUKUR ALI AHMED

8822052203 BACHELOR OF 

ARTS(ARTS)

POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP 

SCHEMES MINORITIES CS

Application Under Process for 

Verification with State Nodal Officer fresh

22 37 AS202021003228363 MARJINA BEGUM / 

BAHARUL ISLAM

9864275251 BACHELOR OF 

ARTS(ARTS)

POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP 

SCHEMES MINORITIES CS

Application Under Process for 

Verification with State Nodal Officer fresh

23 38 AS202021003669641 FOIZ UDDIN ALI / 

MAJIBAR ALI

6001865419 BACHELOR OF 

SCIENCE[ BSC ]

POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP 

SCHEMES MINORITIES CS

Application Under Process for 

Verification with State Nodal Officer fresh

24 47 AS202021004277698 TASMINA KHATUN / 

SHOKIM UDDIN

9101661539 BACHELOR OF 

SCIENCE[ BSC ]

POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP 

SCHEMES MINORITIES CS

Application Under Process for 

Verification with State Nodal Officer fresh

25 49 AS202021004371685 ABDUS SALAM / Kamal 

uddin

9859886470 BACHELOR OF 

SCIENCE[ BSC ]

POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP 

SCHEMES MINORITIES CS

Application Under Process for 

Verification with State Nodal Officer fresh

26 50 AS202021004371815 ATIFA HUSSAIN / ABUL 

HUSSAIN

8638222616 BACHELOR OF 

SCIENCE[ BSC ]

POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP 

SCHEMES MINORITIES CS

Application Under Process for 

Verification with State Nodal Officer fresh

27 51 AS202021004560931 TARIFUL ISLAM / LAL 

MIAH

9577444036 BACHELOR OF 

ARTS(ARTS)

POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP 

SCHEMES MINORITIES CS

Application Under Process for 

Verification with State Nodal Officer fresh

28 52 AS202021004616944 ABDUL GONI / SHOMEZ 

UDDIN

6000149934 BACHELOR OF 

SCIENCE[ BSC ]

POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP 

SCHEMES MINORITIES CS

Application Under Process for 

Verification with State Nodal Officer fresh

29 53 AS202021004631919 REJINA SULTANA / 

ISMAIL HUSSAIN

6002823534 BACHELOR OF 

SCIENCE[ BSC ]

POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP 

SCHEMES MINORITIES CS

Application Under Process for 

Verification with State Nodal Officer fresh



30 54 AS202021004663986 SADDAM HUSSAIN / 

ALIMUDDIN

6000171280 BACHELOR OF 

SCIENCE[ BSC ]

POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP 

SCHEMES MINORITIES CS

Application Under Process for 

Verification with State Nodal Officer fresh

31 59 AS202021004849012 ARIF ALI / AHMED ALI 9365914648 BACHELOR OF 

SCIENCE[ BSC ]

POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP 

SCHEMES MINORITIES CS

Application Under Process for 

Verification with State Nodal Officer fresh

32 60 AS202021004881770 HASEN ALI / JALAB 

UDDIN

6002072494 BACHELOR OF 

SCIENCE[ BSC ]

POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP 

SCHEMES MINORITIES CS

Application Under Process for 

Verification with State Nodal Officer fresh

33 63 AS202021004986528 FORIDUL ISLAM / AHAB 

ALI

9864265415 BACHELOR OF 

SCIENCE[ BSC ]

POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP 

SCHEMES MINORITIES CS

Application Under Process for 

Verification with State Nodal Officer fresh

34 65 AS202021005085274 SHIRAJUL HOQUE  / 

BOSIR UDDIN

9365152845 BACHELOR OF 

SCIENCE[ BSC ]

POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP 

SCHEMES MINORITIES CS

Application Under Process for 

Verification with State Nodal Officer fresh

35 67 AS202021005097848 RUKSANA PARBIN / 

ABDUR RAHIM

9365029373 XI POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP 

SCHEMES MINORITIES CS

Application Under Process for 

Verification with State Nodal Officer fresh

36 77 AS202021005441854 RESHMIMALA AKTAR / 

Razab Ali

8136055011 BACHELOR OF 

SCIENCE[ BSC ]

POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP 

SCHEMES MINORITIES CS

Application Under Process for 

Verification with State Nodal Officer fresh

37 79 AS202021005466676 JAKIR HUSSAIN / 

ABDUL BAREK

8486144790 XI POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP 

SCHEMES MINORITIES CS

Application Under Process for 

Verification with State Nodal Officer fresh

38 81 AS202021005527324 FULCHAN ALI / Kuddus 

Ali

6003102046 BACHELOR OF 

SCIENCE[ BSC ]

POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP 

SCHEMES MINORITIES CS

Application Under Process for 

Verification with State Nodal Officer fresh

39 82 AS202021005581521 SOLEMAN ALI / ABED 

ALI

9864668577 BACHELOR OF 

ARTS(ARTS)

POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP 

SCHEMES MINORITIES CS

Application Under Process for 

Verification with State Nodal Officer fresh

40 83 AS202021005597600 SAMIMA NASRIN / 

Shahaj Uddin

7099708521 BACHELOR OF 

SCIENCE[ BSC ]

POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP 

SCHEMES MINORITIES CS

Application Under Process for 

Verification with State Nodal Officer fresh

41 84 AS202021005604909 HUSHNIYARA PARBIN / 

LATE TAHER ALI

6001226927 BACHELOR OF 

SCIENCE[ BSC ]

POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP 

SCHEMES MINORITIES CS

Application Under Process for 

Verification with State Nodal Officer fresh

42 87 AS202021005638583 SHILIMA KHATUN / 

Mainuddin

6000688063 BACHELOR OF 

SCIENCE[ BSC ]

POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP 

SCHEMES MINORITIES CS

Application Under Process for 

Verification with State Nodal Officer fresh

43 88 AS202021005643200 MANALISA HOQUE / 

MAYNUL HOQUE

6001857331 BACHELOR OF 

SCIENCE[ BSC ]

POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP 

SCHEMES MINORITIES CS

Application Under Process for 

Verification with State Nodal Officer fresh

44 89 AS202021005656548 BANIZ UDDIN AHMED / 

MOHIR UDDIN

9365616537 BACHELOR OF 

SCIENCE[ BSC ]

POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP 

SCHEMES MINORITIES CS

Application Under Process for 

Verification with State Nodal Officer fresh

45 93 AS202021005813874 MOHIDUL ISLAM / 

Rahim badsha

6003263903 BACHELOR OF 

SCIENCE[ BSC ]

POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP 

SCHEMES MINORITIES CS

Application Under Process for 

Verification with State Nodal Officer fresh



46 94 AS202021005889544 SANIDUL HOQUE / NUR 

JAMAL HOQUE

8822731082 BACHELOR OF 

SCIENCE[ BSC ]

POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP 

SCHEMES MINORITIES CS

Application Under Process for 

Verification with State Nodal Officer fresh

47 95 AS202021005931618 AMINUL HOQUE / 

BAHEJ UDDIN

9864220870 BACHELOR OF 

ARTS(ARTS)

POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP 

SCHEMES MINORITIES CS

Application Under Process for 

Verification with State Nodal Officer fresh

48 96 AS202021005947407 HAFIJUL HOQUE / 

Rohim badsha

7086822869 BACHELOR OF 

SCIENCE[ BSC ]

POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP 

SCHEMES MINORITIES CS

Application Under Process for 

Verification with State Nodal Officer fresh

49 100 AS202021005997011 ASRAFUL ANOWAR / 

Abdul motleb Hussain

6003105467 BACHELOR OF 

SCIENCE[ BSC ]

POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP 

SCHEMES MINORITIES CS

Application Under Process for 

Verification with State Nodal Officer fresh

50 105 AS202021006084013 HAFIZUR ROHMAN / 

ABDUL MANNAN

9706174771 BACHELOR OF 

SCIENCE[ BSC ]

POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP 

SCHEMES MINORITIES CS

Application Under Process for 

Verification with State Nodal Officer fresh

51 106 AS202021006096470 SAMINA KHATUN / 

ROBIUL HUSSAIN

6000031201 BACHELOR OF 

SCIENCE[ BSC ]

POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP 

SCHEMES MINORITIES CS

Application Under Process for 

Verification with State Nodal Officer fresh

52 109 AS202021006161068 SHORIFUL UDDIN / 

KANSED ALI

8811978463 XII POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP 

SCHEMES MINORITIES CS

Application Under Process for 

Verification with State Nodal Officer fresh

53 113 AS202021006196965 SADDAM HUSSAIN / 

HABIBOR RAHMAN

7099628798 BACHELOR OF 

SCIENCE[ BSC ]

POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP 

SCHEMES MINORITIES CS

Application Under Process for 

Verification with State Nodal Officer fresh

54 119 AS202021006244490 TASMIRA JESMIN / 

TAIYEB ALI

6003385935 BACHELOR OF 

ARTS(ARTS)

POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP 

SCHEMES MINORITIES CS

Application Under Process for 

Verification with State Nodal Officer fresh

55 124 AS202021006276669 AMINUL ISLAM / Abdul 

Aziz

6002960241 BACHELOR OF 

SCIENCE[ BSC ]

POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP 

SCHEMES MINORITIES CS

Application Under Process for 

Verification with State Nodal Officer fresh

56 129 AS202021006338297 KADER ALI / ABDUR 

REZZAK

6901745544 XI POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP 

SCHEMES MINORITIES CS

Application Under Process for 

Verification with State Nodal Officer fresh

57 139 AS202021006413422 FORIDA KHATUN / 

FARIJUL HOQUE

9707957976 XI POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP 

SCHEMES MINORITIES CS

Application Under Process for 

Verification with State Nodal Officer fresh

58 151 AS202021006720679 PARBIN SULTANA / 

Khijir Ali

6001818574 BACHELOR OF 

SCIENCE[ BSC ]

POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP 

SCHEMES MINORITIES CS

Application Under Process for 

Verification with State Nodal Officer fresh

59 156 AS202021006935651 ELIAS ALI AHMED / 

ABDUL BARIK AHMED

6000219480 BACHELOR OF 

SCIENCE[ BSC ]

POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP 

SCHEMES MINORITIES CS

Application Under Process for 

Verification with State Nodal Officer fresh

60 157 AS202021006942118 EMDAD ALI AHMED / 

ABDUL BARIK AHMED

7002698010 BACHELOR OF 

SCIENCE[ BSC ]

POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP 

SCHEMES MINORITIES CS

Application Under Process for 

Verification with State Nodal Officer fresh

61 167 AS202021007535937 SARJINA AHMED / 

SOMEJUDDIN AHMED

9365121758 BACHELOR OF 

SCIENCE[ BSC ]

POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP 

SCHEMES MINORITIES CS

Application Under Process for 

Verification with State Nodal Officer fresh



62 168 AS202021007539863 NARJIMA BEGUM / 

Najrul Hoque

6002103497 BACHELOR OF 

ARTS(ARTS)

POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP 

SCHEMES MINORITIES CS

Application Under Process for 

Verification with State Nodal Officer fresh

63 170 AS202021007580354 SEEMA SULTANA / 

SALEMUDDIN ALI

8822456726 BACHELOR OF 

SCIENCE[ BSC ]

POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP 

SCHEMES MINORITIES CS

Application Under Process for 

Verification with State Nodal Officer fresh

64 213 AS202021008227476 AMINUL KHAN  / ALI 

HUSSAIN

7896669466 BACHELOR OF 

SCIENCE[ BSC ]

POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP 

SCHEMES MINORITIES CS

Application Under Process for 

Verification with State Nodal Officer fresh

65 253 AS202021008511794 ATIQUL ISLAM / Matleb 

Ali

9101447188 XI POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP 

SCHEMES MINORITIES CS

Application Under Process for 

Verification with State Nodal Officer fresh

66 272 AS202021008641821 LALMIA AHMED / 

HASMOT ALI

9127875427 BACHELOR OF 

SCIENCE[ BSC ]

POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP 

SCHEMES MINORITIES CS

Application Under Process for 

Verification with State Nodal Officer fresh

67 273 AS202021008643715 SADIQUL ISLAM / Matleb 

Ali

9859259907 XI POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP 

SCHEMES MINORITIES CS

Application Under Process for 

Verification with State Nodal Officer fresh

68 311 AS202021008977232 SHORIFUL ISLAM / 

SANUWAR HUSSAIN

6001866353 BACHELOR OF 

SCIENCE[ BSC ]

POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP 

SCHEMES MINORITIES CS

Application Under Process for 

Verification with State Nodal Officer fresh

69 320 AS202021009065793 KHABIR UDDIN AHMED 

/ Mohammad Ali

7896375494 BACHELOR OF 

SCIENCE[ BSC ]

POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP 

SCHEMES MINORITIES CS

Application Under Process for 

Verification with State Nodal Officer fresh

70 372 AS202021009539665 FARIDA PARBIN / Abdur 

Rahim

8822646652 XI POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP 

SCHEMES MINORITIES CS

Application Under Process for 

Verification with State Nodal Officer fresh

71 406 AS202021010022061 HAFIJUR RAHMAN / 

FAZLUR RAHMAN

6000163901 BACHELOR OF 

SCIENCE[ BSC ]

POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP 

SCHEMES MINORITIES CS

Application Under Process for 

Verification with State Nodal Officer fresh

72 419 AS202021011304444 ABU RASHIDUL HOQUE 

/ Abu bakkar Siddique

8812085599 BACHELOR OF 

SCIENCE[ BSC ]

POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP 

SCHEMES MINORITIES CS

Application Under Process for 

Verification with State Nodal Officer fresh

73 423 AS202021011590590 ABDUL LAISH KHAN / 

Asraf Ali khan

9101622431 BACHELOR OF 

SCIENCE[ BSC ]

POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP 

SCHEMES MINORITIES CS

Application Under Process for 

Verification with State Nodal Officer fresh

74 424 AS202021011729193 ELIAS AHMED / Abutaleb 

Ahmed

6003040648 BACHELOR OF 

SCIENCE[ BSC ]

POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP 

SCHEMES MINORITIES CS

Application Under Process for 

Verification with State Nodal Officer fresh

75 425 AS202021011806271 SABINA YESMIN / Kutu 

Miyan

6002995245 M.SC 

(MATHEMATICS)

POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP 

SCHEMES MINORITIES CS

Application Under Process for 

Verification with State Nodal Officer fresh

76 428 AS202021011987969 JENIFA SULTANA / 

Anuwar firuz mehdi

6001378523 M.SC 

(MATHEMATICS)

POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP 

SCHEMES MINORITIES CS

Application Under Process for 

Verification with State Nodal Officer fresh

77 429 AS202021011997450 AMINUL ISLAM 

CHOUDHURY / ABDUS 

SATTAR CHOUDHURY

6000296795 BACHELOR OF 

SCIENCE[ BSC ]

POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP 

SCHEMES MINORITIES CS

Application Under Process for 

Verification with State Nodal Officer fresh1



78 1 AS202021000299840 NUR NAHAR BEGUM / 

JURAN ALI

6000894621 BACHELOR OF 

SCIENCE 

(HONORS)(MATHEM

ATICS)

POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP 

SCHEMES MINORITIES CS

Application Under Process for 

Verification with State Nodal Officer fresh

79 3 AS202021002073834 ABDUL MALIK / Kitab Ali 8638661669 BACHELOR OF 

SCIENCE(SCIENCE)

POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP 

SCHEMES MINORITIES CS

Application Under Process for 

Verification with State Nodal Officer fresh

80 5 AS202021002731311 AFJAL HOQUE / 

NOZUMUDDIN

9365944690 BACHELOR OF 

SCIENCE(SCIENCE)

POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP 

SCHEMES MINORITIES CS

Application Under Process for 

Verification with State Nodal Officer fresh

81 6 AS202021002924581 JESMINA KHATUN / 

CHAHID ALI

9365434957 BACHELOR OF 

ARTS(ARTS)

POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP 

SCHEMES MINORITIES CS

Application Under Process for 

Verification with State Nodal Officer fresh

82 7 AS202021002925818 HALIMA KHATUN / 

AKKEL ALI

8761079868 BACHELOR OF 

ARTS(ARTS)

POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP 

SCHEMES MINORITIES CS

Application Under Process for 

Verification with State Nodal Officer fresh

83 9 AS202021003186302 MAHMUDA AKHTAR / 

MAHAMMAD ALI

9365444083 BACHELOR OF 

ARTS 

(HONORS)(ANTHRO

POLOGY)

POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP 

SCHEMES MINORITIES CS

Application Under Process for 

Verification with State Nodal Officer fresh

84 10 AS202021003268281 MEHRUN NESSA / 

MOFIDUL HOQUE

7399773976 BACHELOR OF 

ARTS(ARTS)

POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP 

SCHEMES MINORITIES CS

Application Under Process for 

Verification with State Nodal Officer fresh

85 14 AS202021004165916 SANUWER HUSEN / 

MOKSHED ALI

9101683675 BACHELOR OF 

SCIENCE(SCIENCE)

POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP 

SCHEMES MINORITIES CS

Application Under Process for 

Verification with State Nodal Officer fresh

86 15 AS202021004184423 ARZUWARA KHATUN  / 

Abdul hakim

6001958971 BACHELOR OF 

SCIENCE(SCIENCE)

POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP 

SCHEMES MINORITIES CS

Application Under Process for 

Verification with State Nodal Officer fresh

87 16 AS202021004197374 ARIFA BEGUM / 

AKKASH ALI

6000749360 BACHELOR OF 

ARTS(ARTS)

POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP 

SCHEMES MINORITIES CS

Application Under Process for 

Verification with State Nodal Officer fresh

88 17 AS202021004353016 NARZIMA AKTAR / 

ATOWAR RAHMAN

7896216849 BACHELOR OF 

SCIENCE(SCIENCE)

POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP 

SCHEMES MINORITIES CS

Application Under Process for 

Verification with State Nodal Officer fresh

89 18 AS202021004503933 SABINA YASMIN / TAJ 

UDDIN AHMED

9859714230 XI POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP 

SCHEMES MINORITIES CS

Application Under Process for 

Verification with State Nodal Officer fresh

90 19 AS202021004571650 NURSAMINA BEGUM / 

saijuddin ahmed

8471866042 BACHELOR OF 

SCIENCE(SCIENCE)

POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP 

SCHEMES MINORITIES CS

Application Under Process for 

Verification with State Nodal Officer fresh

91 20 AS202021004897093 SANIARA AHMED / 

SONA UDDIN

9864389287 BACHELOR OF 

SCIENCE 

(HONORS)(CHEMIST

RY)

POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP 

SCHEMES MINORITIES CS

Application Under Process for 

Verification with State Nodal Officer fresh

92 22 AS202021005255843 MUFAJJIL HUSSAIN / 

ABUL HUSSAIN

7099675325 BACHELOR OF 

SCIENCE(SCIENCE)

POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP 

SCHEMES MINORITIES CS

Application Under Process for 

Verification with State Nodal Officer fresh

93 23 AS202021005448588 RUNIA AKTER / ABDUR 

RAHMAN AHMED

7086423730 BACHELOR OF 

SCIENCE(SCIENCE)

POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP 

SCHEMES MINORITIES CS

Application Under Process for 

Verification with State Nodal Officer fresh



94 24 AS202021005490731 ALMINA HASSAN / 

AMZED ALI

6001851621 BACHELOR OF 

SCIENCE(SCIENCE)

POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP 

SCHEMES MINORITIES CS

Application Under Process for 

Verification with State Nodal Officer fresh

95 27 AS202021006169136 SANIDUL ISLAM / 

SAIDUL ISLAM

6003169414 BACHELOR OF 

SCIENCE 

(HONORS)(CHEMIST

RY)

POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP 

SCHEMES MINORITIES CS

Application Under Process for 

Verification with State Nodal Officer fresh

96 33 AS202021007514676 RAHMATULLAH AHMED 

/ Mazmud Ali

8011112374 BACHELOR OF 

SCIENCE 

(HONORS)(ZOOLOG

Y)

POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP 

SCHEMES MINORITIES CS

Application Under Process for 

Verification with State Nodal Officer fresh

97 34 AS202021007584460 BAHARUL ISLAM / 

ABDUL JALIL

6002560194 BACHELOR OF 

SCIENCE 

(HONORS)(MATHEM

ATICS)

POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP 

SCHEMES MINORITIES CS

Application Under Process for 

Verification with State Nodal Officer fresh

98 35 AS202021007590592 JAHANUR ISLAM / 

JOHOR ALI

6001550253 BACHELOR OF 

SCIENCE 

(HONORS)(MATHEM

ATICS)

POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP 

SCHEMES MINORITIES CS

Application Under Process for 

Verification with State Nodal Officer fresh

99 1 AS201819000899311 NAJRUL HOQUE 

/AYNUL HOQUE

6000253623 BACHELOR OF 

ARTS(ARTS)

POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP 

SCHEMES MINORITIES CS

Application Under Process for 

Verification with State Nodal Officer
renewal

100 2 AS201819000977029 MAYEZ ALI /SIRAJ ALI 9101858067 BACHELOR OF 

SCIENCE[ BSC

]

POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP 

SCHEMES MINORITIES CS

Application Under Process for 

Verification with State Nodal Officer
renewal

101 3 AS201819001446260 MIZANUR ROHMAN 

/TAHAZ UDDIN

6002679973 BACHELOR OF 

SCIENCE[ BSC

]

POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP 

SCHEMES MINORITIES CS

Application Under Process for 

Verification with State Nodal Officer
renewal

102 4 AS201819002017123 MOHIDUL ISLAM 

/MOKTEL ALI

9365573810 BACHELOR OF 

SCIENCE[ BSC

]

POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP 

SCHEMES MINORITIES CS

Application Under Process for 

Verification with State Nodal Officer
renewal

103 5 AS201819005635746 EZABUL HOQUE 

/EUSUF ALI

9101507613 BACHELOR OF 

SCIENCE[ BSC

]

POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP 

SCHEMES MINORITIES CS

Application Under Process for 

Verification with State Nodal Officer
renewal

104 6 AS201819006008400 ABDUR REZZAK 

/BASER ALI

9101572568 BACHELOR OF 

SCIENCE[ BSC

]

POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP 

SCHEMES MINORITIES CS

Application Under Process for 

Verification with State Nodal Officer
renewal

105 42 AS201920003791450 ABDUL RAZZAK 

/MOHUB ALI

9101452949 BACHELOR OF 

SCIENCE[ BSC

]

POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP 

SCHEMES MINORITIES CS

Application Under Process for 

Verification with State Nodal Officer
renewal1

106 1 AS201819006311684 NUR HASINA /HATEM 

ALI AHMED

9101091407 BACHELOR OF 

SCIENCE(SCIENCE)

POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP 

SCHEMES MINORITIES CS

Application Under Process for 

Verification with State Nodal Officer
renewal

107 2 AS201819006831180 FORIZUL ISLAM /JAMAL 

UDDIN

9101493848 BACHELOR OF 

SCIENCE 

(HONORS)(BOTANY)

POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP 

SCHEMES MINORITIES CS

Application Under Process for 

Verification with State Nodal Officer
renewal

108 3 AS201819007167984 PAKIJA AHMED 

/TAIJUDDIN AHMED

7636994946 BACHELOR OF 

ARTS(ARTS)

POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP 

SCHEMES MINORITIES CS

Application Under Process for 

Verification with State Nodal Officer
renewal

109 13 AS201920006579046 KHOSNUR ALI /ALAHI 

BOXO

9085127274 BACHELOR OF 

SCIENCE(SCIENCE)

POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP 

SCHEMES MINORITIES CS

Application Under Process for 

Verification with State Nodal Officer
renewal



110 14 AS201920007218347 SOPITA KHATUN /ABU 

SAYED

6003009671 MASTER OF 

MATHEMATICS

POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP 

SCHEMES MINORITIES CS

Application Under Process for 

Verification with State Nodal Officer
renewal


